SPIDER III Standard and
Premium Line Switches
Delivering reliable
communication – in the
harshest environments –
through proven
Hirschmann technology.
Your needs define

HV	 =	 Extended Voltage Range: 12/24/48 V DC, 24 V AC	 HH	 =	 Standard Voltage Range: 12/24 V DC
S P I D E R - P L - 2 0 - 0 8 T 1 9 9 9 9 9 9 T Z 9 H H H H
Order Code Product Code Description
942132001 SPIDER-SL-20-05T1999999SY9HHHH 5 x 10/100Base-TX
942132016 SPIDER-SL-20-05T1999999TY9HHHH 5 x 10/100Base-TX*
942132002 SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999SY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX
942132017 SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX*
942132003 SPIDER-SL-40-05T1999999SY9HHHH 5 x 10/100/1000Base-T
942132004 SPIDER-SL-40-08T1999999SY9HHHH 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T
942132005 SPIDER-SL-20-01T1M29999SY9HHHH 1 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132006 SPIDER-SL-20-01T1S29999SY9HHHH 1 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942132007 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M29999SY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132018 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M29999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC*
942132008 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M49999SY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-ST
942132019 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M49999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-ST*
942132009 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1S29999SY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942132010 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1M29999SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132011 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1S29999SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942132012 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1M2M299SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132013 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1S2S299SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942132014 SPIDER-SL-40-06T1O69999SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 x FE/GE SFP slot
942132015 SPIDER-SL-40-06T1O6O699SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 x FE/GE SFP slot
* = Extended temperature range
Common SPIDER III Standard and Premium Line Switch Configurations
Order Code Product Code Description
942141016 SPIDER-PL-20-05T1999999TY9HHHH 5 x 10/100Base-TX
942141017 SPIDER-PL-20-08T1999999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX
942141018 SPIDER-PL-20-16T1999999TZ9HHHV 16 x 10/100Base-TX
942141019 SPIDER-PL-40-05T1999999TY9HHHH 5 x 10/100/1000Base-T
942141020 SPIDER-PL-40-08T1999999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T
942141022 SPIDER-PL-20-01T1M29999TY9HHHH 1 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942141023 SPIDER-PL-20-01T1S29999TY9HHHH 1 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942141024 SPIDER-PL-20-04T1M29999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942141025 SPIDER-PL-20-04T1M49999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-ST
942141026 SPIDER-PL-20-04T1S29999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942141027 SPIDER-PL-20-06T1Z6Z6Z6TY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 3 x FE SFP slot
942141028 SPIDER-PL-20-08T1M29999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942141029 SPIDER-PL-20-08T1S29999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942141030 SPIDER-PL-20-07T1M2M299TY9HHHH 7 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942141031 SPIDER-PL-20-07T1S2S299TY9HHHH 7 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942141032 SPIDER-PL-20-24T1Z6Z699TZ9HHHV 24 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x FE SFP slot
942141033 SPIDER-PL-40-01T1O69999TY9HHHH 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 x FE/GE SFP slot
942141034 SPIDER-PL-40-04T1O69999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 x FE/GE SFP slot
Be Certain. Belden.
About Belden For more information, visit us at: